
USM
Individuell -  ungdom

Jönköping,  25 oktober 2014

- Resultatlista -

Plac Poäng D E Avdr. Tot Plac. D E Avdr. Tot Plac. D E Avdr. Tot Plac. D E Avdr.

1 33,317 Clara Göthberg GF Energo 3,000 8,333 11,333 2 3,350 7,000 10,350 2 4,300 7,333 11,633 1

2 33,300 Meja Engdahl Petersson Landskrona Kv GF 3,350 8,333 11,683 1 3,300 7,567 10,867 1 2,950 7,800 10,750 2

3 31,167 Maja Svensson Stråssa GF 3,250 7,967 11,217 4 2,900 6,867 9,767 5 3,150 7,033 10,183 3

4 31,000 Viktoria Christov Nevis RG 3,700 7,600 11,300 3 2,600 7,300 9,900 3 3,400 6,700 0,30 9,800 4

5 29,283 Diana Smirnova GF Energo 2,400 7,900 10,300 7 2,600 6,667 9,267 6 2,750 6,967 9,717 5

6 28,167 Ida Önnegren GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,250 7,367 9,617 16 3,250 6,567 9,817 4 2,300 6,433 8,733 6

7 27,683 Antonia Magnusson GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,600 7,467 10,067 12 2,350 6,667 9,017 7 2,300 6,300 8,600 7

8 27,083 Nelly Gidlund Örnsköldsviks GK 2,750 7,433 10,183 8 2,100 6,833 8,933 8 2,000 5,967 7,967 8

9 26,717 Filippa Green Halmstad RG 2,850 7,767 10,617 6 2,050 6,233 8,283 11 1,350 6,467 7,817 9

10 25,967 Angelina Ekström GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,750 7,933 10,683 5 1,600 6,467 0,30 7,767 19 0,850 6,667 7,517 10

11 18,350 Moa Paulòs Jönköpings GF 2,150 7,933 10,083 11 1,100 7,167 8,267 12 0,000 11

12 18,117 Zia Eriksson GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,250 7,100 9,350 22 2,100 6,667 8,767 9 0,000 11

13 17,617 Fidelie Uddèn Jönköpings GF 1,900 7,600 9,500 20 1,450 6,667 8,117 15 0,000 11

14 17,583 Julia Wiklund GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,300 7,367 9,667 15 2,050 5,867 7,917 18 0,000 11

15 17,517 Mira Ljungman Jönköpings GF 2,000 7,367 9,367 21 1,250 6,900 8,150 14 0,000 11

16 17,450 Nova Hermansson Örnsköldsviks GK 2,450 7,067 9,517 19 1,400 6,533 7,933 17 0,000 11

17 17,400 Ronja Wiedesheim Halmstad RG 2,550 7,567 10,117 10 0,950 6,333 7,283 24 0,000 11

18 17,367 Fanny Östensen Södertälje GSF 2,250 7,367 9,617 16 1,650 6,100 7,750 20 0,000 11

19 17,300 Moa Drougge Södertälje GSF 2,150 7,100 9,250 23 1,750 6,300 8,050 16 0,000 11

20 17,217 Alma Wernborg Stråssa GF 1,700 7,133 8,833 29 1,550 6,833 8,383 10 0,000 11

21 16,933 Emma Göransson GF Uppsalaflickorna 1,700 7,000 8,700 30 1,700 6,533 8,233 13 0,000 11

22 16,800 Kazandra Nordberg Sol-flickorna GF 2,200 7,400 9,600 18 1,100 6,100 7,200 25 0,000 11

23 16,417 Moa Edlund GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,400 6,600 9,000 27 1,750 5,967 0,30 7,417 23 0,000 11

24 16,317 Lillie Gommel GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,150 7,567 9,717 13 1,500 5,100 6,600 31 0,000 11

25 16,183 Maja Isaksson GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,050 7,633 9,683 14 1,200 5,300 6,500 33 0,000 11

26 16,117 Anna Eklund Södertälje GSF 1,650 6,900 8,550 33 1,400 6,167 7,567 21 0,000 11

27 16,067 Malin Harrysson C4-gymnasterna 1,850 6,733 8,583 32 0,950 6,533 7,483 22 0,000 11

28 16,000 Tuva Henckel Landskrona Kv GF 2,250 7,067 0,30 9,017 26 0,850 6,133 6,983 26 0,000 11

29 15,917 Elisa del Chiaro Sol-flickorna GF 2,200 6,967 9,167 24 1,050 5,700 6,750 30 0,000 11

30 15,717 Olivia Teixeirzas GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,850 7,300 10,150 9 0,900 4,967 0,30 5,567 37 0,000 11

31 15,600 Kaja Kresimon Södertälje GSF 2,150 6,967 9,117 25 1,550 4,933 6,483 34 0,000 11

32 15,550 Stella Lee Lindberg Jönköpings GF 1,450 7,233 8,683 31 0,700 6,167 6,867 29 0,000 11

33 15,300 Astrid Kristensson-Nilsson Landskrona Kv GF 1,750 6,633 8,383 34 0,750 6,167 6,917 28 0,000 11

34 14,933 Stella Kroon Sol-flickorna GF 1,800 7,033 8,833 28 1,100 5,300 0,30 6,100 36 0,000 11

35 14,617 Adrine Varma C4-gymnasterna 2,050 6,033 8,083 35 0,600 5,933 6,533 32 0,000 11

36 14,367 Vanessa Rösåsen Sol-flickorna GF 1,200 6,200 7,400 37 1,000 5,967 6,967 27 0,000 11

37 14,083 Amanda Pop C4-gymnasterna 1,400 6,433 7,833 36 0,550 5,700 6,250 35 0,000 11
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1 33,317 Clara Göthberg GF Energo

2 33,300 Meja Engdahl Petersson Landskrona Kv GF

3 31,167 Maja Svensson Stråssa GF

4 31,000 Viktoria Christov Nevis RG

5 29,283 Diana Smirnova GF Energo

6 28,167 Ida Önnegren GF Uppsalaflickorna

7 27,683 Antonia Magnusson GF Uppsalaflickorna

8 27,083 Nelly Gidlund Örnsköldsviks GK

9 26,717 Filippa Green Halmstad RG

10 25,967 Angelina Ekström GF Uppsalaflickorna

11 18,350 Moa Paulòs Jönköpings GF

12 18,117 Zia Eriksson GF Uppsalaflickorna

13 17,617 Fidelie Uddèn Jönköpings GF

14 17,583 Julia Wiklund GF Uppsalaflickorna

15 17,517 Mira Ljungman Jönköpings GF

16 17,450 Nova Hermansson Örnsköldsviks GK

17 17,400 Ronja Wiedesheim Halmstad RG

18 17,367 Fanny Östensen Södertälje GSF

19 17,300 Moa Drougge Södertälje GSF

20 17,217 Alma Wernborg Stråssa GF

21 16,933 Emma Göransson GF Uppsalaflickorna

22 16,800 Kazandra Nordberg Sol-flickorna GF

23 16,417 Moa Edlund GF Uppsalaflickorna

24 16,317 Lillie Gommel GF Uppsalaflickorna

25 16,183 Maja Isaksson GF Uppsalaflickorna

26 16,117 Anna Eklund Södertälje GSF

27 16,067 Malin Harrysson C4-gymnasterna

28 16,000 Tuva Henckel Landskrona Kv GF

29 15,917 Elisa del Chiaro Sol-flickorna GF

30 15,717 Olivia Teixeirzas GF Uppsalaflickorna

31 15,600 Kaja Kresimon Södertälje GSF

32 15,550 Stella Lee Lindberg Jönköpings GF

33 15,300 Astrid Kristensson-Nilsson Landskrona Kv GF

34 14,933 Stella Kroon Sol-flickorna GF

35 14,617 Adrine Varma C4-gymnasterna

36 14,367 Vanessa Rösåsen Sol-flickorna GF

37 14,083 Amanda Pop C4-gymnasterna
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